Case Number: 2306063/2020

2301480/2021



THE EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNAL

SITTING AT: LONDON SOUTH

BEFORE: Employment Judge Harrington

BETWEEN:

Mr B Harrison Claimant

and

South East Coast Ambulance Service NHS

Foundation Trust

Respondent

ON: 22 July 2021

Appearances:

For the Claimant: In person

For the Respondents: Ms E Gordon Walker, Counsel

Judgment

The Claimant's claim of a failure to make reasonable adjustments (Sections 20 & 21 of the Equality Act 2010) is dismissed upon withdrawal by the Claimant.

22 July 2021

Employment Judge Harrington

Case Number: 2306063/2020

2301480/2021

Public access to employment tribunal decisions

Judgments and reasons for the judgments are published, in full, online at www.gov.uk/employment-tribunal-decisions shortly after a copy has been sent to the claimant(s) and respondent(s) in a case.